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PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

STILT + 5 FLOORS  (COTTAGE  INDUSTRIES TYPE

CODE 4030 PAPER PINS AND U CLIPS  WHITE

CATEGORY INDUSTRY WITH HEIGHT - 18.00M) AT

POONAMALLEE BYE PASS ROAD, POONAMALLEE,

THIRUVALLUR COMPRISED IN S.NO. 206 / 1B  OF

POONAMALLEE  VILLAGE  WITHIN THE LIMITES OF

POONAMALLEE MUNICIPALITY

N

KEY NO. 786

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

TOTAL

IND. INST.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

0.00BLOCK-1 (IND) 399.400.00 0.00 399.400

0.00Total 399.400.00 0.00 399.400

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. INST.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:BLOCK (IND)

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00STILT PARKING FLOOR

0 79.8879.88 0.000.00 0.00FIRST FLOOR

0 79.8879.88 0.000.00 0.00SECOND FLOOR

0 79.8879.88 0.000.00 0.00THIRD FLOOR

0 79.8879.88 0.000.00 0.00FOURTH FLOOR

0 79.8879.88 0.000.00 0.00FIFTH FLOOR

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

0 399.40399.40 0.000.00 0.00Total
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AS PER  SITE  - 10.18

AS PER  SITE  - 10.00

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
 
S

I
T

E
 
 
-
 
3
6
.
0
0

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
 
S

I
T

E
 
 
-
 
3
6
.
2
2

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
F

M
B

 
 
-
 
3
0
.
0

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
 
S

I
T

E
 
 
-
 
2
9
.
8
9

A

S

 

P

E

R

 

 

S

I

T

E

 

 

-

 

1

3

.

0

8

A

S

 

P

E

R

 

 

F

M

B

 

 

-

 

1

2

.

6

0

3.00

3
.
7
5

3.14

9
.
4
5

1
3
.
0
1

7.39

A

A

U
P

SC-10

SC-9

SC-8

SC-7

SC-6

SC-5

SC-4

SC-3

SC-2

SC-1

CY-16

CY-15

CY-14

CY-13

CY-12

CY-11

CY-10

CY-9

CY-8

CY-7

CY-6

CY-5

CY-4

CY-3

CY-2

CY-1

VSP

VSP

RS

LD

LIFT

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN

3.00x1.80

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

O
N

E
 
W

A
Y

 
D

R
I
V

E
W

A
Y

2
.
4
0

0.6
0

2
.
4
0

0.6
0

0

.

6

0

1

.

8

4

0

.

6

0

3

.

1

0

0

.

6

0

1

.

8

4

2
.
4
0

0.6
0

2
.
4
0

0.6
0

0

.

6

0

3

.

1

0

3.00

3
.
7
5

2
.
6
3

1

.

9

6

1
.
7
2

1.73

1.73

1
.
6
5

5

.

7

5

8
.
7
5

3.30

8
.
0
1

1.39

3
.
4
2

3.703.70

4
.
5
5

4
.
5
5

1
.
9
5

1
.
9
5

3.493.49

6
.
5
1

6
.
5
1

7.39

1
3
.
0
1

A

A

U
P

D
N

V

V

W

W

W

W

D1

D1

RS

LD

LIFT

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

TOILET

PH

TOILET

WHITE CATEGORY

COTTAGE

INDUSTRIES

 TYPE CODE 4030

PAPER PINS AND U

CLIPS

S

u

n

s

h

a

d

e

S

u

n

s

h

a

d

e

S
u
n
s
h
a
d
e

S
u
n
s
h
a
d
e

TYPICAL - 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 FLOOR PLAN

2.00 WIDE

3.00x1.80

1.73x2.63

1.73x1.65

1.39x3.42

3.70x10.46

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

H

A

N

D

I

C

A

P

P

E

D

 

H

A

N

D

R

A

I

L

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

HANDICAPPED HANDRAIL

CORRIDOR

3.00

1
.
4
0

3.00

1
.
4
0

3.00

2
.
7
5

0.60

1
.
4
3

6
.
2
1

3.46

0.60

1
.
4
3

7

.

8

3

1
.
1
8

3.66

0
.
4
5

3.23

4
.
3
9

2
.
0
3

3.39

2
.
0
3

3.30

1
3
.
0
1

7.39

3.703.70

4
.
5
5

4
.
5
5

1
.
9
5

1
.
9
5

3.493.49

6
.
5
1

6
.
5
1

A

A

D
N

S
T

E
E

L
 
 
L

A
D

D
E

R

D1

L
I
F

T
 
M

A
C

H
I
N

E

 
R

O
O

M

LIFTWELL

(O/H)TANK(DRINK)

(O/H)TANK(RAIN)

(O/H)TANK(SULLAGE)

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e

1/3RD OF TERRACE FLOOR

 AREA IS RESERVED

 FOR SOLAR PHOTO

VOLTAIC SYSTEM

1

/

3

R

D

 

O

F

 

T

E

R

R

A

C

E

 

F

L

O

O

R

 

A

R

E

A

 

I

S

 

R

E

S

E

R

V

E

D

 

F

O

R

 

S

O

L

A

R

 

P

H

O

T

O

 

V

O

L

T

A

I

C

 

S

Y

S

T

E

M

3.00x1.80

4
.
3

6
x
6

.
1

2

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

O
P

E
N

 
 
T

E
R

R
A

C
E

ELEVATION

2
.
4

0

3
.
0

0

F.GL

GL GL

2
3

.
0

0

1
8

.
0

0

STAIRCASE  HEAD  ROOM

 OVER HEAD  TANK

F.GL

1
.
3
5

1
.
3
5

1
.
3
5

8.24

2
.
5
0

2
3
.
0
0

1
.
2
0

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
1
5

2
.
8
5

0
.
6
0

2
.
4
0

1
8
.
0
0

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

BEAM

STILT PARKING FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

FIFTH FLOOR

TERRACE FLOOR

SECTION  ON A -A 

L
I
F

T
 
M

A
C

H
I
N

E

R
O

O
M

(O/H)TANK

(DRINK)

(O/H)TANK

(RAIN)

(O/H)TANK

(SULLAGE)

F.GL

GL

F.GL

GL

2
3

.
0

0

2
.
5

0

LIFT MACHINE  ROOM / OVER HEAD  TANK

TERRACE  FLOOR

FIFTH  FLOOR

FOURTH  FLOOR

THIRD  FLOOR

SECOND  FLOOR

FIRST  FLOOR

2
.
5

0
1

8
.
0

0

3
.
0

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0

N

W
E

S

BHARAT TETROL BUNK

78.67M   POONAMALLE  BYE PASS   ROAD

TO VANAGARAM

TO  NAZARATPET

PROPOSED

SITE

POONAMALLEE

BHARAT  BENZ

Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)

4.5M

0
.
0
5

0.05

E

L
/
4

L
/
4

L
/
2

L
/
4

2
.
1
5

4
.
5
"

D

4
.
5
"

0.05
0.05

1.80X1.80

0.05

1.80

0
.
0
5

1
.
8

0

PLAN  OF  TYPICAL  FOOTING

SAND FILLING

AS PER  SCHEDULE

REINFORCEMENT

A

AS PER  SCHEDULE

REINFORCEMENT

EDGE  OF P.C.C

EDGE  OF FOOTING

ROOF BEAM

SCHEDULE ( L/4 AT BOTTOM) 

TIES AT CLOSER SPACING AS PER

SPACING

TIES AT CLOSER

SCHEDULE ( L/2 MID SPAN)

TIES AT LARGER SPACING AS PER

N.G.L

PLINTH  BEAM

COLUMN   MAIN  RODS

PER  SCHEDULE

REINFORCEMENT AS

SCHEDULE ( L/4 AT TOP)

TIES AT CLOSER SPACING AS PER

SECTION - A A

R.C  FOOTING

M10P.C.C  

Terrace

100 Ø Inlet Pipe

Plan

      Scale : NTS

(Percolation Pit)

RWH Typical Detail

0
.
4

5
5

.
0

 
m

0.60

0.60

Perforated Holes

Aggregate

20/40mm Coarse

GLGL

0
.
6

0

 Pile

Section 

      Scale : NTS

 Water Heating System

Plan  of Solar Panel

Outlet

Tank

Hot Water

      Scale : NTS

Section OF Solar Panel

Solar Pannel

Hot Water Tank 

Terrace Lvl

Inlet

      Scale : NTS

Dwarf Wall Detail

Gate

G.L.
G.L.

7
.
5

 
C

m

0.3x0.3 Size

Brick Pillar

Brick Wall

      Scale : NTS

Compound Wall Gate Detail

G.L

1
.
5

2

 Scale : NTS

Compound Wall Detail

1
.
5

2
0

.
2

3
0

.
2

3
0

.
2

3

0
.
1

1
5

0
.
1

1
5

0.23

0.115 thk.,

0.15 thk.,R.C.C. Curb

G.L.

R.C.C. Column

0.23 thk.,

Brick Work

P.C.C.1:2:4

Sand Filling

Recharge Well

Gate Gutter

Pipe

Gate Gutter

 Chamber

Filter 

Pipe

Sump

Bore Well

Dug Well

Rain Water Pipe

Provided as per CBR Norms Drawing No:3A

Not To Scale

Proposed Rain Water Harvesting System

SCALE  1: 150

2
.
0

0

4.00

tank  = 3 m x 2.2 m x 2.2 LD

- Size of the final collection tank /outlet

1.2 m x 2.4 LD

- Size of the upflow filter No.2 = 3 mx

1.2 m x 2.4 LD

- Size of the upflow filter No.1 = 3 mx

meters

- Liquid depth of septic tank is 2.4

Up flow filter

3mx2.6m Ld  =  20.28 cum

- Volume of sedimentation tank is 3 m x

breadth 3 meter

depth 2.6 meter and length 3 m and

- Free board of 0.4 meter and liquid

for sludge digestion

- Assuming the total depth of 3 meter

sedimentation tank is 20000 liters
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Total Domestic water consumption/day   - 1000 Liters per Day

Domestic Water consumption/person/day- 25 Liters

Total Flushing water consumption/day    - 800 Liters per Day

Flushing Water consumption/person/day - 20 Liters

Total No of person for Three Floors        - 39 Nos ( say 40 person)

Total No of person                               - 13 nos / floor

Office area carpet area                         - 121.25 / Floor
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Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
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SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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